

TINY PAWS DAYCARE AND RESORT BOARDING CONTRACT

I certify that the pet brought to Tiny Paws Resort belongs to
me and/or I am authorized to make all arrangements for the owner and Tiny Paws Resort is authorized to make all decisions for the pet while in its care. INITIAL
I acknowledge that the management of Tiny Paws Resort requires my pet(s) to be current on vaccinations. Free of external and internal parasites. Proper grooming which rids of fleas and ticks. DOGS: Bordetella within last 6 months, DHLPP and Rabies within last 12/36 months. (proof at enrollment) Must be 3 months to attend & must be spayed/neutered by 6 months. Tiny Paws Resort specializes as a small breed resort. My pet(s) weight must meet the requirement and qualifies as a small breedINITIAL
I acknowledge Bathing is an important part of the health of my pet. Tiny Paws Resort offers a bathing service (basic bath and brushing) and recommends this for all boarding for more than 3 days. If I do choose this service, I give permission for this basic grooming service. INITIAL
I acknowledge that TINY PAWS RESORT will NOT be held liable for injury, illness, theft, fire, or accident to any animal in its care. In the event of illness or injury, I authorize TINY PAWS RESORT to use a licensed veterinarian or my vet and for my pet to be treated as advised by that veterinarian. I agree to be responsible for any damage done by my pet to persons or property while in the care of TINY PAWS RESORT. INITIAL
If I do not retrieve my pet by the agreed upon date and if no further arrangements are made for my animal care, I acknowledge that TINY PAWS RESORT has the right to dispose of my animal 10 days after notification according to law. While in DAYCARE if my pet is not picked up by 5:30 pm of closing, I will be charged late fee of \$15 or an overnight boarding charge which ever may apply.
My signature below is binding on all transactions, current and future, as indicated above. I have read and understand the agreement.
Signature:
Date

TINY PAWS RESORT 644 N. SAGE RD WHITE HOUSE, TN 37188 (615) 581-0051



CONSENT TO TREAT

Notification to all and any veterinarians:					
I hereby place TINY PAWS RESORT as the representative on behalf of my pet. I will be responsible for any and all payments regarding the treatment of					
INITIAL					
OWNER SIGNATURE					
PET NAME					
DATE					

TINY PAWS RESORT 644 N. SAGE RD WHITE HOUSE, TN 37188